
Spiral Wrapping Band 
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Natural Or Black
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PE

 

PRODUCTS DESCRIPTION

Round Type Wire Duct 

PVC
MATERIAL 

COLOR 

 
 

Rigid, High Impact, 
Self-extinguishing PVC 

 

PRODUCTS DESCRIPTION

11 12 

 
Designed To Protect Wires Be Worn Down    

Designed To Protect Wires On Floor, won’t 
trip up persons & trolley’s movement.   
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PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION

ITEM NO. B A C Packing
Wrapping Range

(mm)

CS-3

CS-6

CS-8

CS-10

CS-12

CS-15

CS-19

CS-24

1.5

4

6

7.5

9

12

15

20

3

6

8

10

12

15

19

24

4.0

7.0

10.8

11.4

13.9

15.0

18.2

19.6

1.5 18

4 50

6 60

7.5 60

9 65

12 70

15 100

20 130

 

 

10M

Per Bag

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION 

ITEM NO.
DIMENSIONS inch (mm)

W W1 H H1 Length

RD-30

RD-40

RD-50

RD-60

RD-70

30

40

50

60

70

11

16

20

30

40

8

9.5

11

13

15

6

7

8

9

10

1M Per PC

 

 

W1 
W 

H H1 

Grey, Ivory & White 


